Population and Crime Statistics

Ranking by Population - 2010 US Census data

City

Boston

Worcester
Springfield
Lowell

Cambridge

New Bedford

Brockton
Quincy
Lynn

Fall River
Newton
Lawrence

Somerville

Population*

617,594

181,045
153,060
106,519
105,162
95,072
93,810
92,271
90,329
88,857
85,146
76,377

75,754

Chances of becoming a violent crime victim**

1in 140

1in 112
1in 93
1in 230
1in 325
1in174
1in 101
1in 249
1in 129
1in 88
1in 1057
1in 116

1in 416



Ranked by chances of becoming a violent crime victim in Boston 1 in 140

Boston

Newton
Somerville
Cambridge
Quincy
Lowell
New Bedford
Lynn
Lawrence
Worcester
Brockton
Springfield

Fall River

* Population source

** Crime statistics source

617,594

85,146
75,754
105,162
92,271
106,519
95,072
90,329
76,377
181,045
93,810
153,060

88,857

chances of becoming a violent crime victim in Boston 1 in 140

1in 1057
1in 416
1in 325
1in 249
1in 230
1in174
1in 129
1in 116
1in 112
1in 101
1in 93

1in 88

http://www.togetherweteach.com/TWTIC/us info/21ma/mapopr/21mapr.htm

https://www.neighborhoodscout.com/ma/crime/
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