Population and Crime Statistics

Ranking by Population - 2010 US Census data

City	Population*	Chances of becoming a violent crime victim**
Boston	617,594	1 in 140
Worcester	181,045	1 in 112
Springfield	153,060	1 in 93
Lowell	106,519	1 in 230
Cambridge	105,162	1 in 325
New Bedford	95,072	1 in 174
Brockton	93,810	1 in 101
Quincy	92,271	1 in 249
Lynn	90,329	1 in 129
Fall River	88,857	1 in 88
Newton	85,146	1 in 1057
Lawrence	76,377	1 in 116
Somerville	75,754	1 in 416

Ranked by chances of becoming a violent crime victim in Boston 1 in 140

Boston	617,594	chances of becoming a violent crime victim in Boston 1 in 140
Newton	85,146	1 in 1057
Somerville	75,754	1 in 416
Cambridge	105,162	1 in 325
Quincy	92,271	1 in 249
Lowell	106,519	1 in 230
New Bedford	95,072	1 in 174
Lynn	90,329	1 in 129
Lawrence	76,377	1 in 116
Worcester	181,045	1 in 112
Brockton	93,810	1 in 101
Springfield	153,060	1 in 93
Fall River	88,857	1 in 88

^{*} Population source http://www.togetherweteach.com/TWTIC/us info/21ma/mapopr/21mapr.htm

^{**} Crime statistics source https://www.neighborhoodscout.com/ma/crime/